
Community Education

CULINARY

18-1423

Quick Pho
$39
Tuesday, Jan. 15, 2019, 6:30-9 p.m.

Bread Baking
$39
Tuesday, Jan. 22, 2019, 6:30-9 p.m.

Bread Baking:  
Mastering the Baguette
$39
Tuesday, Feb. 5, 2019, 6:30-9 p.m.

French Macarons
$39
Tuesday, Feb. 12, 2019, 6:30-9 p.m.

Thai Favorites
$39
Tuesday, Feb. 19, 2019, 6:30-9 p.m. 

Easy French Food
$39
Tuesday, March 5, 2019, 6:30-9 p.m.

tri-c.edu/ComEd
frances.tomba@tri-c.edu

216-987-2333

Brewing Craft Beer*
$149
Thursday, March 7, 2019, 6-9 p.m. 
Thursdays, March 14-28, 2019, 6-8 p.m. 
*Must be 21 or older to register 

Asian Dumplings
$39
Tuesday, March 12, 2019, 6:30-9 p.m. 

Marvelous Meringue
$39
Tuesday, March 19, 2019, 6:30-9 p.m. 

Introduction to Cider Making*
$59
Thursday, April 18, 2019, 6:30-9 p.m. 
*Must be 21 or older to register

Cupcake Magic
$39
Tuesday, May 14, 2019, 6:30-9 p.m. 

Classes are held in a state-of-the-art teaching kitchen located at Eastern Campus in Highland Hills.


